
Glenmore 10-mile TT results

Glenmore 10-mile times 23/4/2019
Forename Surname mm:ss
Adam Alexander 25:08
Hamish Irvine 26:15
Brian Fishpool 26:54
Iain Morrison 27:38
Rob Taylor 28:16
Andy Bateman 28:49
Ian Micklethwaite 29:50
Jamie Mackenzie 30:18
Alasdair Morris 30:39
Tash Pirie-Burley 33:00
Lindsey Alexander 33:16
Alan/Micah Myles 33:31
Sharon Morris 34:11

Combined results
Date 2/4/19 16/4/19 23/4/19

Forename Surname Points Points Points 1 2 3 Total Rank 1 2 3 Total Rank
Adam Alexander 25 25 25 25 50 4
Lindsey Alexander 15 15 15 15 30 2
Mike Barras 22 22 22 11
Andy Bateman 21 20 20 21 20 20 61 2
Nicki Diggins 17 17 17 5
Brian Fishpool 23 23 23 23 46 5
Karen Hodgson 19 19 19 4
Gill Irvine 18 16 18 16 34 1
Hamish Irvine 24 25 24 25 24 24 73 1
Ross Johnston 23 22 23 22 45 6
Jamie Mackenzie 19 18 19 18 37 8
Kirsten Marshall 15 15 15 7
Ian Micklethwaite 19 19 19 13
Alasdair Morris 20 18 17 20 18 17 55 3
Sharon Morris 17 13 17 13 30 2
Iain Morrison 22 22 22 11
Alan/Micah Myles 16 14 16 14 30 9
Paul Parrish 24 24 24 10
Tash Pirie-Burley 16 16 16 6
Rob Taylor 21 21 21 21 42 7
Sarah Wiseman 14 14 14 8

Best 3 results
Female Male

PTO for handicap results



Glenmore 10-mile TT results

Handicap times
Date

Forename Surname PB10 HC Actual HC Time PB10 HC Actual HC Time PB10 HC Actual HC Time
Adam Alexander 26:42 26:42 26:42 04:42 25:08 20:26
Lindsey Alexander 34:17 34:17 34:17 12:17 33:16 20:59
Mike Barras 31:26 31:26
Andy Bateman 31:31 31:31 31:31 09:31 29:35 20:04 29:35 07:35 28:49 21:14
Nicki Diggins 32:38 32:38
Brian Fishpool 27:31 27:31 27:31 05:31 26:54 21:23
Karen Hodgson 33:34 33:34
Gill Irvine 33:44 33:44 33:44 11:44 33:54 22:10
Hamish Irvine 28:00 28:00 28:00 06:00 27:17 21:17 27:17 05:17 26:15 20:58
Ross Johnston 30:06 30:06 30:06 08:06 28:32 20:26
Jamie Mackenzie 31:35 31:35 31:35 09:35 30:18 20:43
Kirsten Marshall 35:52 35:52
Ian Micklethwaite 29:50 29:50
Alasdair Morris 33:11 33:11 33:11 11:11 32:07 20:56 32:07 10:07 30:39 20:32
Sharon Morris 35:05 35:05 35:05 13:05 34:11 21:06
Iain Morrison 27:38 27:38
Alan/Micah Myles 35:41 35:41 35:41 13:41 33:31 19:50
Paul Parrish 27:21 27:21
Tash Pirie-Burley 33:00 33:00
Rob Taylor 29:28 29:28 29:28 07:28 28:16 20:48
Sarah Wiseman 36:54 36:54

Glenmore handicap results

Date 2/4/19 16/4/19 23/4/19
Forename Surname Points Points Points 1 2 3 Total Rank 1 2 3 Total Rank
Adam Alexander 25 24 25 24 49 4
Lindsey Alexander 15 19 19 15 34 3
Mike Barras 22 22 22 10
Andy Bateman 21 25 17 25 21 17 63 3
Nicki Diggins 16 16 16 5
Brian Fishpool 19 16 19 16 35 9
Karen Hodgson 19 19 19 4
Gill Irvine 18 21 21 18 39 1
Hamish Irvine 24 22 20 24 22 20 66 1
Ross Johnston 23 24 24 23 47 5
Jamie Mackenzie 17 22 22 17 39 7
Kirsten Marshall 15 15 15 6
Ian Micklethwaite 14 14 14 13
Alasdair Morris 20 23 23 23 23 20 66 1
Sharon Morris 17 18 18 17 35 2
Iain Morrison 15 15 15 12
Alan/Micah Myles 16 25 25 16 41 6
Paul Parrish 20 20 20 11
Tash Pirie-Burley 13 13 13 8
Rob Taylor 18 21 21 18 39 7
Sarah Wiseman 14 14 14 7

Details of the scoring and the handicap system are on the website - http://cairngormcc.co.uk/information/time-trial-scoring
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